                                    MICROSPACE PC/104
Data is subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
AMD Geode™ LX800 CPU 500MHz - MSM800SEV/SEL/BEV – MSM900BEV
Features
•  AMD Geode™ LX800
•  500MHz

Please contact your Sales Representative for compatible peripheral boards
and cooling solutions.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
MSM800SEL 802105 500MHz, 128MB-1024MB DDR333-RAM
MSM800SEV 802100 500MHz, 128MB-1024MB DDR333-RAM
MSM800BEV 802110 500MHz, 128MB-1024MB DDR333-RAM
MSM900BEV 802160 600MHz, 128MB-1024MB DDR333-RAM
Board Options
-CF 807007 Compact Flash Socket (TypeII)
-L+ 807006 PC/104-plus Connector (long, stack-through)
-P+ 807005 PC/104-plus Connector (short)
MSM800-DVICON 803042 External DVI board
MSM800-LVDSCON 803044 External LVDS board
MSM800-CK 803035 Cable-Kit
Memory Options
DDR-DRAM128-3 994715 128MB 333MHz DDR
DDR-DRAM256-3 994825 256MB 333MHz DDR
DDR-DRAM512-3LX 994923 512MB 333MHz DDR for LX
DDR-DRAM1024-LX 994023 1024MB 333MHz DDR for LX
DDR-DRAM256-3EX 994828 256MB 333MHz DDR –40C to +85C
DDR-DRAM512-3EX 994928 512MB 333MHz DDR –40C to +85C
DDR-DRAM1024-3EX 994028 1024MB 333MHz DDR –40C to +85C
Cooling Options
LXHS-SM 807041 Small Heat Sink
LXHS-LG 807042 Large Heat Sink
LX8-SPREADER 807043 Heat Spreader, Chassis Mount
Other options may be available,
Please contact your Sales Representative
MSM800SEV-P+ with LXHS-SM
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
                                    MICROSPACE PC/104
Data is subject to change without notice